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
rancf. $2000 down. Has real fire­ 
place and built Ins.

A very fine 2 bedroom home, good 
location In Lomita. Extra large 
bedroomi. Now this home should 
go quick **l«> 4«ke $3000 down. 
Call for other' Information.

t hflUM>» on on* lot. In M JLonf 
Could have small Mfa shop. Come 
to see if I* ft* vour needs, the 
price can he reduced, I Know we 
aro anxious.

4 Bedroom horn*, age .1 year*. 
needs some painting, has 2 full 
baths. Intercom radio, drapes and 
carpeting 2 car garage, will tike 
a low down payment If you can 
qualify for a new loan. If Inter­ 
ested, make me an offer. Yes, 1 
am the owner, and I will bargain. 
Will take 2nd trust deed for 
down.

McEWEN 
REALTORS

2803 Cabrillo Ave. 
DA 6-7175
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G.l.'s
No Down

Stop!
Long enough to make a phone call 
to os I

Look!
At our 1 and 9 bodrm. homes, 
Gardena, Torrance and other areas.

Listen!

No Down 

To S.l. f s
Except Impounds and costs pay. 
ments let* than rent Includes taxes 
and Insurance.

NON-VETS!
Many G.I. resales. Assume exist­ 
ing G.I. loam at 4Va %.

MAY L. ARANT 
Realtor

TE 4-5226 

PL 3-4211

DEL VAUGHN
REAL ESTATE SCHOOL

6 Week Course in Preparing Applicants for Slate 
Examination for Real Estate License

REGISTRATION OPEN FOR 3 ADDITIONAL STUDENTS IN 1ST CLASS

Classes 7 p.m. to 9 p.m. 
Monday and Thursday of Each Week

If you are Interested in preparing to pass your examination, call at 
once for enrollment information. Tuition $50 Includes all books, exams, 
and 2-hour lecture period for each class. Terms can be arranged.

'DO NOT MISS THIS OPPORTUNITY 

OTHER CLASSES STARTING SOON

VAUGHN 
Real Estate School

2018 W. Carson St., Torrance 
FAJB-9480______

ENTIRELY NEW I960 

3-Bedroom 2-Bath

 oHomts Fer Sale

BOB HATCHER
REALTOR

Cedar Rustic Homes
IN TORRANCE 

PRICED FROM $16,500
Only $900 down plus closing cost*

CEDAR SIDING ' 

FORCED AIR HEAT 

USED BRICK FACING 

- SLIDING GLASS DOORS 

BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN 

' WALL TO WALL CARPETING
 

Plus Many More Fine Features

FURNISHED MODELS OPEN DAILY

See Them at 212th and Normandie

SALES OFICE  FA 8-8921

ALTER
REALTY]

NOW IS THE TIME 

To INVEST in 

REAL ESTATE

1 Y1AR OLD, 3-BRDROOM STUCCO, 1»4 BATHJ.. HARDWOOD FLOORS, 
NEAR SCHOOLS AND SHOPPING ONLY $14,950 ASK FR.AX 2177.

OLOtR HOMf. ON R .1 LOT GOOD AREA, NEAR SCHOOL! AND DOWN­ 
TOWN TORRANCE ASK FOR AX 2151.

VACANT LOTS FOR HOMES, STORES, APARTMENT* OR MANUFAC­ 
TURING ASK FOR ANY ALTER SALESMAN.

NEW FIGHT 2-BPDROOM APARTMENTS WITH MONTHLY1 INCOME 
OF $510. ASK FOR AX 2(61.

DUPLEX, 1 BEDROOM EACH. HARDWOOD FLOORS. TILE SINK. 
ONLY $14,500. ASK FOR AML 194.

INCOME PLUS COMMERCIAL BUILDING. MONTHLY INCOME $960. ASK 
FOR AML 195.

We Sell the Earth and Insure What's on It
1331 WEST CARSON, TORRANCE FA 8-6785
2305 TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE FA 8-6574
1409 SARTORI AVE.. TORRANCE FA 8-5241
20310 S. WESTERN AVE., TORRANCE FA 8-0375

MAIN OFFICE
1436 MARCELINA AVE., TORRANCE FA 8-0373

OPPOSITE POST OFFICE

Honest Income
Lnl« of room h»r*. / rm hour,* fc
ov»r '4 acre Of land. Next door

to Catholic Churrh * School
F. P. 110,500.

Frontage on Main St.
Just north of i»w Wilmmgton Com 
munlty hospital. 130 front I 132 
deep (ideal for Metrical Center ) 
Has 2 Bdrrm hoiwe with shoe re­ 
pair shop In front, F. P. $15,000.

100 FT. FRONT ON
MAIN 

NORTH OF CARSON
Has rentals. Gross, $225 per mo. 

F. P. $2T,500.
2 CHEAPIES ON I LOT
F. P. $9500 $500 dn t M3 mo. 

(will rent for $110 per mo.)

May L Arant
REALTOR

TE
DA
TE

4-5226 
9-5583 

5-803 I

PL 3-4211 
FA 8-2299 
TE 5-7511

5220 CLEARSITE
CORNER LINDA DR. 

Near Southwood Shopping 
Center

Attractive 2 bedroom horn* on
corner lot. Large tented yard w/
covered patio SU.710, good t»rms.

DRIVE *Y 8. CALL US FOR
APPOINTMENT

Rita K. High 
Realtor

304 Tejon Place 
Palos Verdes Estates 

FR 5-8053 FR 5-5092 
  FR 8-5063

Western Homes
LETS IRADr

*Of» you h»vf   3 bedroom »mnller 
home near <iot;th Bay Cente.r A 
iitml f hiaoer home? We've iuM 
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
borhood, 63 by 215 feet, zoned A-l. 
Can build 3 units with land left 
over. Water and sewer. Avocado 
trees. $12,500.

2-50 by 1(0 feet In LA City Strip. 
Zoned R-3. Finest for Investment. 
Only $5500.

INCOME PROPERTY

1 3 houses for rental on large 62 
by 239-ft. lot. Two 3-bedrooms and 
one 1-bedroom. Gross monthly In­ 
come when qwner moves is $255 
per month. In Lomita near Cren- 
shaw-Coast. Hwv. corner.. One 
house is furnished. Total price, 
$22,500.

2 2 separate houses and 1 duplex   
four units with one furnished. 
One on Halldale near Carsoiv- 
f Ine income location. Should gross 
$365 per month. Garages for all 

units. Zoned R-3. $33,950.

Homes For Sale  6 Homes For Sele I*

Salesmen and Saleswomen Wanted

. BOB HATCHER, Realtor
Lucky Market Bidq., Corner Torrance «nd Crenr.hflw

2507 Torrance Blvd. FA 8-9262

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

OPEN SUNDAY 1-5 P.M.

EXCEPTIONAL
Ocean and Mountain View";

BRAND NEW split-level, 7 hrcfrnom, i'j h«th homr MnderA 
Mlchen with built-in* and *ulom«tir. di<hw*«hirr, Uror livina room, 
fireplace, beamed rrlllno, hardwood floor*. Minrteck, rtouhlr o/(rii«e. 
Binv people or retired couple will enioy modern llvino with mini­ 
mum y»frt maintenance, Hill price $17,500. Good term* To «fe call

WOLVERINE REALTY
OR 8-2801 Eve's. FR 4-5815 

1228 1 1th Street, Hermoso

Lomita

TE 4-5226 
DA 9-5583 
TE 5-8031

PL 3-4211 
FA 8-2299
TE 5'7511

$995DOWN
3 BEDROOMS AND

7 BATHS 
G.I. Resale 4!/2 %

This lovrty horn* l< located li/il 
w**f of Broadway Start Shopping 
Center, It features hardwood floor*, 
i<m tf lllr, dltpotel. large ward- 
rnb» clout*, bath off master 'bed 
room, fl*ll Showers, built In TV 
J«r, corner lot, rlouble detatchftd 
o«r/«of 4 many ofh»r f«ati<r»« An 
ln>»l location 4 « 4', p»r r»nt 
loan. Tor «ppO(nfm»n» t« »*  c»ll

FR 6-04/7 DA 4-4995

VACANT

Out of town owner must 
sell charming 3 bdrm. Lge 
fenced rear yard. Only 
$13,500. Submit on down.

CALL ALICE

COURTESY
REALTY

FR 6-8723
$850 DOWN

NO CLOSING COSTI
N«f J bedroom horn* Wall to wall 
t«»p»», view lot, flowrrs. Nn clot 
ino on I

TOM MAURI
& ASSOCIATES

FR 6-7941  

3 bfdrm;, 1 '« hlMir, gArh«q* rtl»- 
posal. nice modern homr. 4 v»-«r» 
old, on a drad end *tre«i Walking 
distance to all «rhooiv A marvel 
out buy «t $14,7^0 with 17500 down. 
See It and be convinced.

Myrtle O. BroVn

DA 6-5818
DA 5-0577

$995 DOWN
Gl RESALE, 4i/2 % 

FULL PRICE, $16,700
Thin exqultlte home I* located W. 
Of Hawthorne Blvd , t, South of the 
May Co. Shopping Center. It fea 
tures do«hle rictnched ciaraoe hard­ 
wood floors, loti of tile, disposal, 
built in breakfast nook, larqe 
wardrobe clonats, ttall thnwtr 
Stork wall' fence aV many other 
feature*, qood ilre lot for pool 
A pleasure. For appointment, in 
 at call.

FR^6-0477 DA 4 4vvb 
BUYFEiTCAMINO!

4 Unit apt Rlftf* An Cren,»haw 
Kii.non P r $4,000 dn Linttida- 
ttan, OA 1HJ4 OA » 7J44 ave.

$1500 ON, 2 Bdrm., Stucco near 
grade school. Extra large kitchen. 
10 x 15 work shop, only IW50.

Central Torrance. 3 bedrm. stucco. 
Carpeting, hardwood, dishwasher, 
disposal, stall shower. Garage. 
Fenced yard. ,

4 Bedroom stucco excellent Tor­ 
rance central location. Carpeting, 
drapes, lifeplact, tile, 2 car garage 
and beautifully landscaped. See 
to appreciate

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance

???/> Trvrancn Blvd.

_FA 8-0421 _
Builders Attention -

 J 1 . x V 34« feel, R :i lot In Xlnt. 
are* for apt« l blk. to bu» 7 
block* lo civic Center. Only $11,730 
dn. $2».950 total

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Acroaa from So. Bay Shopping 

Center

NO CHISELING!
FULL PRICE, $13,950 

FHA RESALE
Thl« lovely, ? bedroom V den home 
It the steal of the year. Owner 
drspetate mutt sell this wffK. It 
features Hardwood floors disposal, 
lots of tilt, large yard .VI x UO 
rompMi'ly fenced & many oth»r 
' ali/r»n Walking di'tanc* in 
Mayor Shopping C*n!»>r*, trhor»ii> 
Jk tran»portatl»n Pwympnlt of only 
M3.4f Includes tax** I Inturam* 
Hurry Call now for appointment 
t« »**.

MEDICAL BLDG.
242? Torrance Blvd. 

Now occupied, short time on leases. 
Ideal setups for several doctors. 
Shown by appointment only.

MEDICAL BLDG.
25636 Narbonne

Lomita
Doctor retiring, equipment Included 
with building. Ample private park- 
Ing Shown by appointment only.

CHRIS 
SORENSON

Realtor
3775 Pac. Coast Hwv.

FR 5-4405 FR 5-2476 
Eves. FR 5-0449

Lovely 4 -Bed room 

HILLSIDE
Newly decorated. Deliqht- 
ful area, Hai 2 bathr., hard­ 
wood floors, natural wood 
cabinets, disposal, real tile, 
sliding qla-is doors to patio. 
Block wa^l and large at­ 
tached dble. qaraqe. Just 
$18,900 full price <snd only 
$1700 down.

1 22601 Hawthorne* Blvd.
__ FR 8-2294
/ Let's Talk turkey

HERE'S YOUR NEW 
HOME

Neat-sweet & Complete 
You'll grab this 3 Bdrm.- mod. cor­ 
ner gem. You'll like It's out-door- 
able patio. Its quiet loe., low low 
down. Easy terms to suit you.
Open Saturday & Sun. 

1551 W. 2IOTH ST.

REGAL REALTY
DA 3-11&S FA M9M

FR 6-04/7 DA 4>499b

.1 Hdrrn Murco. Fxtra Irg. 7 car 
gar. Near South High. Large lot, 
corrml turn, kitchen Included. Lot* 
of trees ft thruhv Grape Arhor 
$7090 rtrv will haorll*

* PAUL H. HILL*
Realtor

<.j^<. ROBERT- ROAD 
FR 8-5238

2 To Choose from 
Altitude?

will never haunt you in this 
lovely 3-bedroom home in 
a desirable hill area. Hard­ 
wood floors, wall-to-wall 
carpeting, fireplace, a ser­ 
vice porch, dining room & 
immacmulate throuqhout. 
Tastefully landscaped yard, 
block wall and large de­ 
tached double qaraqe. 
$2QOO down or make offer.

22601 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 __

SPARKLING CLEAN"
.1 Bdrm., 1't bath, 7 yr. old home 
with built-in range A oven <,n v 
lc*> porch, acustlc ceilings, garage, 
fenc«»d yard. Hurry for this, Only 
$1700 dn. Pay less than rent.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So. lav Shopping 

Center)

$795 DOWN"

Very clean 3-bedrm. home 
with I l/j baths. Built-in 
range and oven. Service 
porch and other modern 
features. Corner lot, block 
wall fence, attached dou­ 
ble garage, and just 2'/2 
years new.

$16,500 FULL PRICE

22601 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294

FOR'SALE BY OWNER'"
FxtramHv brautiful. tarop custom 
hull! J bedrm. horn* with fire 
riac*. roniplplolv furnished. 24 x 
.1* detatcbpd oaragp with kitchen 
4 '» hath MuM »"  to appreciate.

1550 W. 213th St. 
. FA 8-3439

SOUTH TORRANCE
LOT 65x239

This is an unusual property. 2-bedropm and den with ? fireplaces. Property 
only 3 years old. Has a large detached double garage and large 3-room 
guest house. Walking distance to markets and grade school. Also S 
block to bus lines. This is a beauty Priced at only $20,750. 'Good terms.

KeHler Knolls Home
This 1% m jpotles* condition. Has a large back yard. Walking distance 
to market. Price $13,500.

HOTSPOT
Commercial Property

145 feet on Pacific Coast Hwy. 165 feet In depth to a 30 toot commercial 
alley. Has an older 3 bedroom home, used car lot and real estat* 
office now on property. But is Ideal location for large restaurant, motel, 
midical building or other business. This property Is located near the 
new proposed Holiday development similar to Disneyland. Call us for 
further information regarding this property.

VAUGHN REAL ESTATE
DEL VAUGHN, Realtor

J3A25 ARLINGTON AVE. 
DA 6-1164

HELEN GRENINGER 
FA 8-4915 Eves.

EVENINGS

201$ WEST CARSON ST. 
FA 8-9480

JUANITA BOLIN 
DA 5 1508 eves.

TODAY'S BEST
1 Bdrm & rumpus rm. on Irg. 
level R 3 lot, 5t» x ISO. Easy to 
add income units, excellent rental 
area. Try $1495 down.

* PAUL H. HILL * 
Realtor

4509 W. Torrance Blvd. 
FR 6-3555 FR 6-65 H

WANTED

For small active^otfice in 
Lomita. Must be good 
lister.

ROSE CRAIG 
REALTOR

DA 6-1311 Eves. Ffc 2-3408

Lots for Sale (Busines* 
And Residential)

M-l. 100x100, corner of Earl and 
Spencer.

HOBBS REAL ESTATE 
101? Avalon Blvd. TE 5-42M

M-1 OR M-2
FILL .SO x 125, ONLY $3658 

OWNER PL 5-1149.

Business Dropertie» 
For Sale cr Lease tt

BUILDING, RENT-LEASE
.11 Tt 17* with office * restrocms. 
Wired for heavy Industry. M-l 
rone. Is at the end of the Har­ 

bor Freeway In Sen Pedro.

793 MIRA FLORES 
TE 1-2351

Real Bfetate Wanted If43*al Estate Wanted 114

I BUY REAL E$TATE
FOR ALL CASH   IN ANY CONDITION

TOP PRICE
NO COMMISSION 

NC FEE 
NO SIGNS

CALL BEFORE YOU SELL OR LIST 
CASH FOR YOUR EQUITY 
FREE APPRAISALS

24-Hr. Service. Gene Webber OS 9-2860

"LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST. EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
TORRANCE

LIST'NGS
WANTED

CASH 
FOR EQUITIES

* PAUL H! HILL * 
Realtor
FR 8-5238 
FR 6-3555

CASH FOR R-3 LOTSIM
Call FR 5-1585 

Anytime.

WANT TO BUY from Owner. House 
or small Income needing paint or 
repelrs Ed Booth, FA < 8441.

Stores and Offices for 
Rtnt or Lc*»t 11$

Store* and Offices fer
Rtnt or Lease US

For Rent 
TV Shop

350 EAST CARSON ST.
J block« of large shopping center 
reasonable rent. Call

FA 8-4911
After 6, FA 8-877*

FOR LEASE 
SHOPS   STORES
for shoe repair, television, 
posal substation, gift shop, 
accountant.

In Torrance
DA 6-2926

NEW, MODERN 
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cond. Alto 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western.

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurrmhtd) 114

~? BEDRM. horn*, children wel­ 
come, larw yard. 73*0' 

  - --..-   .^.     «.«.....,...>...* I Monet*.
NOW AVAILABLE: for c*f», or cock- I . ..........

tall loonoe or •>•> Ruildlnq at *?5 I MS 1 StOROOM Cottaae. Mrs. Ho»f. 
S. Pacific Co*M Hwv P *. FR j 7IAA Am*pola 
A-H004 FR A-A003 FR 4-V970. I FA 1-4421

Apartment* for Rtnt 
(Unfurni*h«d)

Apartments for Rtnt 
119 (Unfurni*h«d) 119

EXTRA NICE
Beautiful Large

$59.50 1-Bedroom Apartment
$69.50 2-Bedroom Apartment

Water and Gardening Paid
Spacious Lawns

. Kids O.K.

AVALON VILLAGE
556 E. 231st St., Wilmington

3 Miles North of Wilmington
TE 4-3454

LUXURY $109.50 UP
-fr 44' HEATED POOL

I & 2 BEDROOM
•ft HI-FI IN EACH APT.
 ft W W NYLON CARPETS
Vt BUILT IN RANGE «. OVFN
 ft PRIVATE ENCLOSED PATIOS

DEL AMO GARDENS
3.S44 GARNETT ST.. TORRANCE

FA 33151

BRAND NEW
I AND i-BEDROOM
Deluw apts. $»,SO to ttV

1342 W. 227TH ST.
(3 bIM. F.. el Western)

TORRANCE

New Deluxe Apts. 
1 & 2 Bedrooms
$74.50 Unfurnished 

$97.50 Furnished

SEPULVEDA APTS 
2179 Sfpulvf 

FA ft 1001

Apartment fer Rent 
(Furni$h»d)

IT IS QUIET
MO ) bwdrrtv modern, fully cer- 
petgd. 41* W. Fiat, apt. ? FA 

1-3155.
MO^ristORM~unfurn. Newly redtr- 

0r.i.H inni.ir* at 25023 Pennsylva- 
. call OA 6-1014.

i LOWER $45. 
TORRANCE BLVD. NEAR 

SARTORI. FA 1-0930.

LGE. Clean 1 bedrm., garage, prlv. 
patio, dlsp. $70. 16WS Crenshaw 

FA 1-4321.

I54.no. NEWLY decorated. 1 btdrm. 
Children o.k.

20613 S. Vermont

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
qles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. epts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. Chil­ 
dren welcome.
Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st_TE 4-7278
$75. CLEAN large1bdrnvfurfT 

Ample closets, thermo heat. Child 
O.K. 1551 W. 203rd St. OS 52042.

1 BDRM. $*0, water I trash paid,
no children, no pets. »JO Arlington.

FA 1-4034.

It WEEKLY, Studio apartment, 2 
rooms and bath, clean. Monthly j 
ratM available 20*13 S. Vermont, j 

DA 4 MM

2 BEDRM Apt., with fireplace. »1J5- 
water paid. 113 Moonstone, corner 
Of Ocean Dr. El Porto. OS 4-S3H.

2 BDRM. Duo., children ft Pets OK. 
M7.50, partly furnished. Small 
fenced yard. 205 1« New Hampshire.

~W. SO NEW large 2 bdrm apt.~1Sl4
W.- 205 th St. Near Western.

DA 4 5751
1*7.50 2 BDRM., unforn. Front duplex 

Pei« & chlittrr-n welcome. Fewed 
y*rd. DA

1.3 WK. CLEAN Newlv 
bedroom not 2 children OK. N»ar 
school, bm and franipnratlon 
Monthly t«t** available 10*11 ». 
Vermont DA 4-2553.

APTS. Children OK. Sleeping rooms 
19 and up. 1343 W. 254th St., Har­ 
bor City. DA <-975«.

169.50 nicety furnished 1 bedroom apt. 
Will accent 7 children. Close to 
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